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Categoria

9K-FEM-SUB45
9K-FEM-SUB45
9K-FEM-SUB45
9K-FEM-SUB45
9K-FEM-SUB45
9K-FEM-SUB30

9K-FEM-SUB45

9K-FEM-SUB45

Placa
00907
00908
00922
00910
00909
00906

00919

00905

RESULTADO GERAL

2a Etapa Insanity - TRAIL RUN

Mestre Alvaro

Nome do Atleta Vv
JOYCE SPADETO 1
MARIANA DE CASTRO ATALLAH 1
TANIA VANESA SIBRE 1
LIGIA DE SOUSA R P POSSATTI 1
LARISSA PEREIRA 1
CAROLINE CAVALCANTE DASILVA 0

LEILANE MERELES CERRI
SPEROTO

FABIANA SILVEIRA DE SOUZA MURR 0

Pagina 1

Tempo
01:27:11.953
01:29:26.821
01:49:06.518
01:52:05.173
02:28:46.296
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

26/06/2023 17:15:57

S cidade
Serra
Guarapari
Vila Velha
Vila Velha
Vila Velha

DNS Rio de Janeir

DNS Vila Velha

DNS Rio de Janeir



